V20.1
Section 26 53 00
Ecoglo Photoluminescent Exit Signs
This specification has been numbered, organized and formatted in accordance with
the MasterFormat, Section Format and Page Format documents published jointly by
Construction Specifications Institute (CSI). For convenience, all products are
contained within Section 26 53 00 (Photoluminescent Exit Signs) but if desired may
be edited/adapted to suit any other Section(s) of Work in accordance with project

        c. UL 924 Listed
        d. [Aluminium ceiling or flag mounting kit]
   B   Visibility rating: [50 feet] [75 feet]
    As per Schedule attached at end of Section] [As indicated in
    drawings]
   C   Mounting type: [Ceiling] [Flag] [Surface]
    [As per Schedule attached at end of Section] [As indicated in
    drawings]
Click here to view Ecoglo Exit Signs
SPEC NOTE: The listed data included below provide product information for
comparison purposes.
V20.1
Product Code Product Name Sign Size Maximum
Viewing Distance
S20-UL-EX353183-50 Exit 353mm x 183mm 50 feet (15.24m)
S20-UL-EX481249-75 Exit 481mm x 249mm 75 feet (22.86m)
S20-UL-EXR353183-50 Exit Right 353mm x 183mm 50 feet (15.24m)
S20-UL-EXR481249-75 Exit Right 481mm x 249mm 75 feet (22.86m)
S20-UL-EXL353183-50 Exit Left 353mm x 183mm 50 feet (15.24m)
S20-UL-EXL481249-75 Exit Left 481mm x 249mm 75 feet (22.86m)
S20-UL-EXRL353183-50 Exit Double Arrow 353mm x 183mm 50 feet (15.24m)
S20-UL-EXRL481249-75 Exit Double Arrow 481mm x 249mm 75 feet (22.86m)
S20-UL-RMR392223-50 Pictogram Right Arrow 392mm x 223mm 50 feet (15.24m)
S20-UL-RMR480280-75 Pictogram Right Arrow 480mm x 280mm 75 feet (22.86m)
S20-UL-RML392223-50 Pictogram Left Arrow 392mm x 223mm 50 feet (15.24m)
S20-UL-RML480280-75 Pictogram Left Arrow 480mm x 280mm 75 feet (22.86m)
S20-UL-RMUA392223-50 Pictogram Up Arrow 392mm x 223mm 50 feet (15.24m)
S20-UL-RMUA480280-75 Pictogram Up Arrow 480mm x 280mm 75 feet (22.86m)
S20-UL-RMDA392223-50 Pictogram Down Arrow 392mm x 223mm 50 feet (15.24m)
S20-UL-RMDA480280-75 Pictogram Down Arrow 480mm x 280mm 75 feet (22.86m)
S20-UL-RMUR392223-50 Pictogram Up Right Arrow 392mm x 223mm 50 feet (15.24m)
S20-UL-RMUR480280-75 Pictogram Up Right Arrow 480mm x 280mm 75 feet (22.86m)
S20-UL-RMDR392223-50 Pictogram Down Right Arrow 392mm x 223mm 50 feet (15.24m)
S20-UL-RMDR480280-75 Pictogram Down Right Arrow 480mm x 280mm 75 feet (22.86m)
S20-UL-RMUL392223-50 Pictogram Up Left Arrow 392mm x 223mm 50 feet (15.24m)
S20-UL-RMUL480280-75 Pictogram Up Left Arrow 480mm x 280mm 75 feet (22.86m)
S20-UL-RMDL392223-50 Pictogram Down Left Arrow 392mm x 223mm 50 feet (15.24m)
S20-UL-RMDL480280-75 Pictogram Down Left Arrow 480mm x 280mm 75 feet (22.86m)
Part 3   Execution
3.1     Examination
   A   Before installation, examine surfaces on which the Work of this
    Section depends. Notify [Contractor] if surfaces do not comply with